Ref.: HES/MD(Op.)/UK/O0/03/25 Date: 20" January 2025

OFFICE ORDER

The School Management has finalized the below mentioned Fee Structure for Guru International LMS School,
Joginder Nagar for the Academic year 2025-26.

1. New Admissions only (One Time Charges)

GI LMS

Registration Fee Rs. 200/-
(Non Refundable)

New Admission Fee (after 16" March 2025) 50% Discount
(Non Refundable) Rs-18,000/~  Rs. 9,000/-

Early Bird (before 15" March 2025) 75% Discount

New Admission Fee Rs-18000/- Rs. 4.500/-
(Non Refundable)

75% Discount

New Admission Fee for Second Sibling Rs. 4.500/

(Non Refundable)

Security Deposit Rs. 600/-
(Refundable)
2. Annual Fees (Paid Annually)
Gl LMS
Montessori Wing (M-1 to M-3) Rs. 6,000/-
Primary Wing (C-1to C-5) Rs. 6.000/-
3. Tuition Fees for Regular Students (Monthly)
Gl LMS

30% Discount (approx)
Montessori Wing (M-1 to M-3) Rs2,550/- Rs. 1,800/-

40% Discount (approx)

Primary Wing Rs.3.600/- Rs. 2.200/-

(C-1to C-5)

4. External Assessment & Transport for Physical School and payable only during Working Months:
Gl LMS

Transport (11 month) As Per Bus Stop

Extra Curricular Classes (10 month) As per the School’s Instructions
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